

The Valley Hospital Auxiliary Presents 3rd Annual Vegas Night

Games of Chance. 4-Hour Open Bar. Gourmet Food. Prizes!
Wednesday, May 1, 2024 6:30-10:30 pm
Seasons, Township of Washington, NJ

DONATE A PRIZE TO OUR MERCHANDISE RAFFLE OR SILENT AUCTION

I would like to donate the following prize(s)
I estimate the value of my donation to be \$ (We would appreciate prizes worth \$100 or more.) To mail your prize, please send to:
The Valley Hospital Auxiliary 223 N. Van Dien Avenue Ridgewood, NJ 07450 Attn: Bonnie Dalal, Auxiliary Coordinator or
Contact Bonnie Dalal @201-447-8136 to arrange a pick-up or answer any questions.
Name
(as it should appear on all communications)
Address
Email address
Telephone
For more information or to attend Vegas Night visit <u>www.valleyhealth.com/VegasNight</u>
Thank you!
December to the Applicant of 2.4 million along to exhabite the Dedicate's Continue of the Engage

Proceeds benefit the Auxiliary's \$3.1 million pledge to establish the Pediatric Section of the Emergency Department of the New Valley Hospital in Paramus and support Valley Home Care's endowment for Butterflies, an in-home, pediatric palliative and hospice care program.

The Valley Hospital Auxiliary is a 501(c) 3 tax-exempt organization; IRS E.I.N. number 22-6059984. Your contribution is tax deductible to the extent provided by law.